

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate, Kolkata

Present :
Smt. Parijat Kumar
J O Code UID No.-WB01111
GR Case no. 485 of 2024
State
vs.
Md.Wasim @ wassi and others.

Order dt.
24.03.2026

Today is fixed for delivery of judgement.
All Accused persons are produced from the J.C.
Ld.Advocate files hazira on behalf of them.
Ld.P.O is busy with administrative work.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 06-04-2026 for delivery of judgement.

D/c by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata.

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata.